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Quabbin Reservoir 
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Date Elevation Volume % Volume

11/04/25 520.39 339,586 82.4%
10/07/25 521.09 344,775 83.6%

Totals -0.70 -5,189 -1.3%
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Quabbin Reservior Trigger Volumes

Below Normal Drought Warning Drought Emergency Stage 1
Drought Emergency Stage 2 Drought Emergency Stage 3

Normal Operations

Below Normal   (65-90%)

Drought Warning (50-75%)

DE: Stage 1             (38-60%)

DE: Stage 2             (25-38%)

DE: Stage 3            (  <25%  )



Wachusett Reservoir

3

390.23

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Wachusett Reservoir Elevation   

2024 5Year-Ave 10 year-Ave. 40Year Ave. 2025



4

Precipitation * Combined Watersheds*
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Sudbury & Foss Reservoirs
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Sudbury System

Sudbury flows into Res 3

Res 3 flows into Res 1

Res 2 flows into Res 1

Res 1 flows into the 
Sudbury River

Sudbury Reservoir

Sudbury Dam

Foss Reservoir ( Res 3)

Brackett Reservoir ( Res 2)

Stearns Reservoir (Res1)

Dam 3

Dam 1
Dam 2

Sudbury River
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